O'Fallon Township Critique Schedule 3/21/20

THIS IS A LARGE CONTEST WITH MANY UNITS ATTENDING CRITIQUE, PLEASE ADHERE TO THE

FOLLOWING:

1. IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START

OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED

CRITIQUE TIME

3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL

FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE

Unit
Parkway North Winterguard
Northwest High School Winter Guard
Oakville JV
St. Charles West
Eureka High School JV
Farmington High School Winter Guard
Edwardsville HS JV
O'Fallon Township High School Junior Varsity
Windsor High School Winter Guard
Wright City Winter Guard
St. Clair Winter Guard
Fort Zumwalt West Purple
Jr Lancers
MT

Fort Zumwalt North Winterguard
Wentzville Holt JV

Freeburg Community High School Winter Guard
Fox High School Winter Guard
Belleville East HS JV

Wentzville Liberty HS

Belleville West HS

Francis Howell High School
Hillsboro High School Winter Guard
Fort Zumwalt West Silver
Pattonville

Rockwood Summit HS

Edwardsville HS Varsity

Oakville Varsity

Wentzville Holt Varsity

Belleville East HS

Collinsville High School Varsity

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Critique Time
200
200
200
210
210
210
230
230
230
240
240
240
250
250

755
755
755
805
805
805
815
815
815
825
825
825
835
835
835
845
845



Eureka High School Varsity

Francis Howell North High School Varsity
Washington High School

Mascoutah HS

Echo Independent

O'Fallon Township High School Varsity
La Vo(te Performance Ensemble

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
: Independent Open

CG

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Independent A
Scholastic Open

845
855
855
855
905
905
905



