O'Fallon Township Critique Schedule 3/21/20

THIS IS A LARGE CONTEST WITH MANY UNITS ATTENDING CRITIQUE, PLEASE ADHERE TO THE FOLLOWING:

1. IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED CRITIQUE TIME

3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE

Unit	Classification	Critique Time
Parkway North Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	200
Northwest High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	200
Oakville JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	200
St. Charles West	CG: Scholastic Regional A	210
Eureka High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	210
Farmington High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	210
Edwardsville HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
O'Fallon Township High School Junior Varsity	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
Windsor High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	230
Wright City Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
St. Clair Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
Fort Zumwalt West Purple	CG: Scholastic Regional A	240
Jr Lancers	CG: Independent Regional A	250
MT	CG: Independent Regional A	250
Fort Zumwalt North Winterguard	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Wentzville Holt JV	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Freeburg Community High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Fox High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Belleville East HS JV	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Wentzville Liberty HS	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Belleville West HS	CG: Scholastic AA	815
Francis Howell High School	CG: Scholastic AA	815
Hillsboro High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	815
Fort Zumwalt West Silver	CG: Scholastic AA	825
Pattonville	CG: Scholastic AA	825
Rockwood Summit HS	CG: Scholastic A	825
Edwardsville HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	835
Oakville Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	835
Wentzville Holt Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	835
Belleville East HS	CG: Scholastic A	845
Collinsville High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	845

Eureka High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	845
Francis Howell North High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	855
Washington High School	CG: Scholastic A	855
Mascoutah HS	CG: Scholastic A	855
Echo Independent	CG: Independent A	905
O'Fallon Township High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic Open	905
La Voûte Performance Ensemble	CG: Independent Open	905